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IRELAND AND IMPORT/EXPORT

T: 01782 568 295 | E: import.export@ibstock.co.uk 

NORTH INC. SCOTLAND AND MIDLANDS

T: 01782 568 250 | E: merchant.nm@ibstock.co.uk 

SOUTH

T: 01782 568 251 | E: merchant.sth@ibstock.co.uk 

Business Development Managers

   Nick O’Connor
Cumbria, Northumberland, Tyne and Wear, Durham, Renfrewshire,  
West Lothian, East Lothian, Midlothian, Glasgow, Edinburgh, Lanarkshire, 
Ayrshire and Arran

  Rachael Socha
North Yorkshire, West Yorkshire, East Riding of Yorkshire, South Yorkshire, 
Derbyshire, Nottinghamshire, Lincolnshire 

   Dean Ashworth
Lancashire, Greater Manchester, Merseyside, Cheshire, Clwyd 

   Ashley Byrne
Leicestershire, Warwickshire, Northamptonshire, Rutland, Bedfordshire, 
Cambridgeshire, Norfolk, Suffolk 

   Mike Hawkins
Oxfordshire, Buckinghamshire, Hertfordshire, Essex, City of London, 
Greater London 

   Rebecca Bird
Gloucestershire, Gwent, South Glamorgan, Bristol, Somerset, Wiltshire, 
Dorset, Devon

   Scott Mcgregor
Berkshire, Surrey, Hampshire, West Sussex, East Sussex, Kent, Isle of Wight 

   Paul Hassell
Staffordshire, Shropshire, West Midlands, Worcestershire 

Internal Sales

  Natasha Trainor
Shetland, Orkney, Western Isles, Caithness, Sutherland, Ross and Cromarty, 
Inverness, Nairn, Moray, Banffshire, Aberdeenshire, Kincardineshire, 
Angus, Fife, Perth and Kinross, Clackmannanshire, Stirling and Falkirk, 
Inverness, Dunbarton, Argyll and Bute, Berwickshire, Tweeddale, Roxburgh 
Ettrick and Lauderdale, Dumfries, Stewartry of Kirkcudbright, Wigtown, 
Mann, Antrim, Londonderry, Down, Armagh, Tyrone, Fermanagh

  Lorraine Brooks
Gwynedd, Powys, Mid Glamorgan, West Glamorgan,  
Dyfed, Herefordshire, Cornwall 

  Abigail Agnew
Sales Coordinator

WE ARE 
Bricks and Masonry and more.

MEET YOUR IBSTOCK  
BRICK & STONE BUILDERS’ 
MERCHANT TEAM



Paul Hassell
Business Development Manager 
M: 07768 010 685 
E: paul.hassell@ibstock.co.uk

Simon Taylor
Sales Director – Builders Merchant 
M: 07831 494 179
E: simon.taylor@ibstock.co.uk

Dan Bourke
National Account Manager  
M: 07770 942 867
E: dan.bourke@ibstock.co.uk

Sue Foster
National Business Development Manager 
M: 07774 732 873
E: sue.foster@ibstock.co.uk

Michelle Lawrenson
National Account Manager 
M: 07557 607 752
E: michelle.lawrenson@ibstock.co.uk

Jeremy Sheahan
National Account Manager 
M: 07780 586 839
E: jeremy.sheahan@ibstock.co.uk

Olly Sharp
National Account Manager 
M: 07765 490 590
E: olly.sharp@ibstock.co.uk

Mike Hawkins
Business Development Manager  
M: 07770 941 987 
E: michael.hawkins@ibstock.co.uk

Rebecca Bird
Business Development Manager  
M: 07788 381 467 
E: rebecca.bird@ibstock.co.uk

Nick O’Connor 
Business Development Manager  
M: 07880 479 435 
E: nick.oconnor@ibstock.co.uk

Rachael Socha
Business Development Manager 
M: 07435 173 310
E: rachael.socha@ibstock.co.uk

Ashley Byrne  
Business Development Manager
M: 07785 282 759
E: ashley.byrne@ibstock.co.uk

Dean Ashworth
Business Development Manager 
M: 07825 231 972 
E: dean.ashworth@ibstock.co.uk

Scott McGregor
Business Development Manager  
M: 07584 006 713 
E: scott.mcgregor@ibstock.co.uk

Lorraine Brooks
Internal Sales
M: 07471 361 770
E: lorraine.brooks@ibstock.co.uk

Natasha Trainor
Internal Sales
M: 07471 361 102
E: natasha.trainor@ibstock.co.uk

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT MANAGERS

INTERNAL SALES

Abigail Agnew
Internal Sales Coordinator
M: 07471 358 683
E: abigail.agnew@ibstock.co.uk
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